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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 10:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:17.33 530 31.26 34.85 35.73 35.49
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:20.50 495 30.20 34.97 37.11 38.22
3. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:21.60 483 1:08.66 36.66 36.28
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.06 479 33.07 36.18 36.86 35.95
5. POPOV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timsoara 2:22.97 470 33.14 35.93 37.17 36.73
6. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:23.55 464 32.33 36.33 37.48 37.41
7. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:24.42 456 32.92 37.26 37.21 37.03
8. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.71 453 35.27 35.93 37.79 35.72
9. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:25.70 444 33.29 36.66 37.89 37.86

10. SUCAN, Larisa 96 Delfin Timsoara 2:27.75 425 33.32 36.92 39.05 38.46
11. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.09 423 33.61 37.71 38.66 38.11
12. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:29.14 414 33.94 37.83 38.96 38.41
13. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:29.68 409 34.11 38.53 38.74 38.30
14. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.96 407 34.53 37.88 39.33 38.22
15. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:31.32 396 34.42 39.16 40.03 37.71
16. O.JAKÓCS, Liza 01 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 2:31.80 392 33.02 39.03 37.90 41.85
17. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 2:32.62 386 34.90 39.08 41.14 37.50
18. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 2:32.70 385 33.79 39.72 40.68 38.51
19. VIZMAN, Stefana 01 Delfin Timsoara 2:34.16 375 35.16 38.62 40.21 40.17
20. HORKICS, Dóra 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:34.26 374 34.95 38.94 40.67 39.70
21. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:36.10 361 36.40 39.78 40.83 39.09
22. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:37.34 352 36.08 40.95 41.70 38.61
23. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.39 352 36.91 41.51 41.35 37.62
24. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.44 345 36.77 40.11 41.71 39.85
25. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:38.97 341 35.33 41.60 41.71 40.33
26. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:39.11 341 36.07 39.47 40.38 43.19
27. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.89 336 35.35 39.81 42.51 42.22
28. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:40.06 335 36.35 41.74 42.75 39.22
29. RÉPÁSI, Zita 00 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 2:40.64 331 36.91 41.53 42.47 39.73
30. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:40.77 330 35.26 41.35 41.86 42.30
31. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:41.03 329 35.26 40.25 42.47 43.05
32. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.81 324 37.56 41.52 42.19 40.54
33. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:42.96 317 37.74 43.12 42.25 39.85
34. JERKIC, Sarah 98 Vinkovacki Pk 2:43.07 316 37.26 42.59 43.14 40.08
35. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:43.14 316 36.86 42.15 41.45 42.68
36. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:45.40 303 35.82 41.49 44.43 43.66
37. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:45.42 303 36.65 42.07 44.69 42.01
38. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.45 303 37.01 42.42 43.26 42.76

EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:45.45 303 37.17 43.41 45.24 39.63
40. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 2:45.99 300 35.54 41.11 44.49 44.85
41. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.11 284 38.17 44.00 45.85 41.09
42. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:50.48 277 38.70 44.61 45.75 41.42
43. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:51.79 270 37.98 43.57 46.48 43.76
44. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:51.94 270 39.75 45.32
45. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.36 263 37.33 47.91 46.17 41.95
46. DANCSÓ, Dorottya 03 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 2:53.82 261 38.52 43.38 47.30 44.62
47. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:53.94 261 41.64 45.47
48. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:54.40 259 37.60 46.34 47.52 42.94
49. JURIC, Lana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 2:54.43 258 40.41 44.80 45.82 43.40
50. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Vinkovacki Pk 2:54.50 258 39.40 43.62 46.44 45.04
51. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.94 256 38.53 45.42 46.78 44.21
52. CULJAK, Petra 01 Vinkovacki Pk 2:55.23 255 38.23 44.23 46.51 46.26
53. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:55.88 252 37.98 43.58 47.16 47.16
54. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 2:56.28 250 40.21 47.15 45.94 42.98
55. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.01 247 38.78 44.05 46.55 47.63
56. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:57.20 246 39.23 45.91 49.20 42.86
57. BRCIC, Ana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 2:58.81 240 37.66 46.52 48.92 45.71
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

58. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:59.63 237 39.48 1:34.91 45.24
59. MATIC, Laura 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:02.96 224 40.71 48.85 48.35 45.05
60. CORAK, Mia 01 Vinkovacki Pk 3:04.22 219 37.93 46.82 50.02 49.45
61. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.55 218 39.96 46.46 50.29 47.84
62. MISKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.78 201 39.29 47.92
63. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:15.22 184 42.71 52.00 50.73 49.78
64. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.79 183 42.19 51.66 52.24 49.70
65. PATARCIC, Edina 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:16.97 179 41.76 50.76 53.16 51.29
66. GRBAVAC, Marina 01 Vinkovacki Pk 3:17.30 178 42.80 51.35 52.96 50.19
67. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:20.68 170 41.76 52.40 53.69 52.83
68. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:25.11 159 44.43 52.91 56.82 50.95
69. OLAH, Aniko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:27.37 154 45.16 53.93 56.88 51.40
70. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:31.75 144 45.68 56.39 55.59 54.09
71. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:34.20 139 44.93 56.61 57.80 54.86
72. FRZOVIC, Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:37.42 133 49.90 1:00.56
73. MARINKOVIC, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 3:41.35 126 46.79 57.63
74. STOJANOV, Nevena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:55.61 105 52.10 1:01.35
75. MAGDAIC, Sara 03 Vinkovacki Pk 3:57.89 102 54.35 1:02.30

DSQ MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.38 12.22
DSQ SIJAK, Dejana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 45.72 41.10

B

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:17.33 530 31.26 34.85 35.73 35.49
2. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:22.06 479 33.07 36.18 36.86 35.95
3. POPOV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timsoara 2:22.97 470 33.14 35.93 37.17 36.73
4. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:23.55 464 32.33 36.33 37.48 37.41
5. VUKELIC, Dragana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:24.42 456 32.92 37.26 37.21 37.03
6. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:28.09 423 33.61 37.71 38.66 38.11
7. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:29.14 414 33.94 37.83 38.96 38.41
8. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:29.68 409 34.11 38.53 38.74 38.30
9. O.JAKÓCS, Liza 01 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 2:31.80 392 33.02 39.03 37.90 41.85

10. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 2:32.62 386 34.90 39.08 41.14 37.50
11. VIZMAN, Stefana 01 Delfin Timsoara 2:34.16 375 35.16 38.62 40.21 40.17
12. HORKICS, Dóra 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:34.26 374 34.95 38.94 40.67 39.70
13. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:36.10 361 36.40 39.78 40.83 39.09
14. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:37.34 352 36.08 40.95 41.70 38.61
15. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 2:38.97 341 35.33 41.60 41.71 40.33
16. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:39.11 341 36.07 39.47 40.38 43.19
17. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:39.89 336 35.35 39.81 42.51 42.22
18. RÉPÁSI, Zita 00 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 2:40.64 331 36.91 41.53 42.47 39.73
19. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Vinkovacki Pk 2:42.96 317 37.74 43.12 42.25 39.85
20. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:45.40 303 35.82 41.49 44.43 43.66
21. BLASKOVIC, Beatris 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:45.42 303 36.65 42.07 44.69 42.01
22. IVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.45 303 37.01 42.42 43.26 42.76
23. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 2:45.99 300 35.54 41.11 44.49 44.85
24. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:54.94 256 38.53 45.42 46.78 44.21
25. CULJAK, Petra 01 Vinkovacki Pk 2:55.23 255 38.23 44.23 46.51 46.26
26. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:55.88 252 37.98 43.58 47.16 47.16
27. CORAK, Mia 01 Vinkovacki Pk 3:04.22 219 37.93 46.82 50.02 49.45
28. MISKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.78 201 39.29 47.92
29. GRBAVAC, Marina 01 Vinkovacki Pk 3:17.30 178 42.80 51.35 52.96 50.19

C

1. BALOGH, Vivien 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:21.60 483 1:08.66 36.66 36.28
2. POPOVIC, Gorana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.71 453 35.27 35.93 37.79 35.72
3. KIRÁLY, Eszter 02 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:25.70 444 33.29 36.66 37.89 37.86
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.96 407 34.53 37.88 39.33 38.22
5. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:31.32 396 34.42 39.16 40.03 37.71
6. BOSNJAK, Anja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:37.39 352 36.91 41.51 41.35 37.62
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:38.44 345 36.77 40.11 41.71 39.85
8. BRAUN, Kristina 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:40.06 335 36.35 41.74 42.75 39.22
9. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:40.77 330 35.26 41.35 41.86 42.30

10. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:41.03 329 35.26 40.25 42.47 43.05
11. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.81 324 37.56 41.52 42.19 40.54
12. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:45.45 303 37.17 43.41 45.24 39.63
13. MAKSIC, Milica 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.11 284 38.17 44.00 45.85 41.09
14. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:50.48 277 38.70 44.61 45.75 41.42
15. POPOVIC, Tamara 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:51.79 270 37.98 43.57 46.48 43.76
16. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:51.94 270 39.75 45.32
17. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:53.36 263 37.33 47.91 46.17 41.95
18. DANCSÓ, Dorottya 03 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 2:53.82 261 38.52 43.38 47.30 44.62
19. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:53.94 261 41.64 45.47
20. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:54.40 259 37.60 46.34 47.52 42.94
21. JURIC, Lana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 2:54.43 258 40.41 44.80 45.82 43.40
22. BRDAR, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 2:56.28 250 40.21 47.15 45.94 42.98
23. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:57.01 247 38.78 44.05 46.55 47.63
24. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 2:57.20 246 39.23 45.91 49.20 42.86
25. BRCIC, Ana 02 Vinkovacki Pk 2:58.81 240 37.66 46.52 48.92 45.71
26. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:59.63 237 39.48 1:34.91 45.24
27. MATIC, Laura 02 Vinkovacki Pk 3:02.96 224 40.71 48.85 48.35 45.05
28. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.55 218 39.96 46.46 50.29 47.84
29. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:15.22 184 42.71 52.00 50.73 49.78
30. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:15.79 183 42.19 51.66 52.24 49.70
31. PATARCIC, Edina 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:16.97 179 41.76 50.76 53.16 51.29
32. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:20.68 170 41.76 52.40 53.69 52.83
33. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:25.11 159 44.43 52.91 56.82 50.95
34. OLAH, Aniko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:27.37 154 45.16 53.93 56.88 51.40
35. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:31.75 144 45.68 56.39 55.59 54.09
36. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:34.20 139 44.93 56.61 57.80 54.86
37. FRZOVIC, Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:37.42 133 49.90 1:00.56
38. MARINKOVIC, Nika 03 Vinkovacki Pk 3:41.35 126 46.79 57.63
39. STOJANOV, Nevena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:55.61 105 52.10 1:01.35
40. MAGDAIC, Sara 03 Vinkovacki Pk 3:57.89 102 54.35 1:02.30

DSQ MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.38 12.22
DSQ SIJAK, Dejana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 45.72 41.10


